
 

 

Summer Tutors 

 

 

 Mrs. Pat O'Connell 

Math (Grades K-8), Reading (K-8), Spanish 

patricia.oconnell@stjuderockville.org 

 Mr. Frank Miller: Math and Social Studies, K - 8 

frank.miller@stjuderockville.org    

 Ms. Rebecca Sella: K-8 all subjects.  

Rebecca.Sella@stjuderockville.org  

 Mrs. Michelle Ardillo 

Email: michelle.ardillo@stjuderockville.org 

Virtual One-on-One HSPT Prep for Language Arts Sections 

and Test Taking Techniques 

 Ms. Karen Murphy: All Subjects K-8 

Karen.Murphy@stjuderockville.org  

 Mrs. Kathy Miller, all subjects, 

 K - 8   kmiller@dechantal.org 

 Ms. Sam Miller, English, Reading, writing essays,  

HSPT prep, K-8    smiller02@saintmarys.edu 
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